Farnell Page 350 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:25
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

QuadriLED 4-pin Square LEDs
Lum. Intensity Wavelength Forward Voltage
(lm) Typical Typ. Max. Order Code
Colour min. Typ. (nm) (V) (V) (V)
Lambertian Beam Pattern
Green 530 6.84 8.31 110-6616
Cyan 505 6.84 8.31 110-6617
Blue 470 6.84 8.31 110-6618
Royal Blue 275mW 700mW 455 6.84 8.31 110-6619
Side Emitting Beam Pattern
Green 530 6.84 8.31 110-6621
Cyan 505 6.84 8.31 110-6622
Lum. Intensity Wavelength Forward Voltage
(lm) Typical Typ. Max. Order Code
Colour min. Typ. (nm) (V) (V) (V)
Side Emitting Beam Pattern
Blue 470 6.84 8.31 110-6623
Royal Blue 275mW 630mW 455 6.84 8.31 110-6626
LUXEON® V Portable
White - Lambertian 5500K 6.84 8.31 110-6615
White - Side Emitting 5500K 6.84 8.31 110-6620
High Performance - Flat and Domed Lens versions
Price Each
Colour Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Lambertian Beam Pattern
White LXHL-PW09 110-6629● 296.00 274.00 270.00
Green LXHL-PM09 110-6630● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Cyan LXHL-PE09 110-6631● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Blue LXHL-PB09 110-6632● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Royal Blue LXHL-PR09 110-6633● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Amber LXHL-PL09 110-9117● 348.00 320.00 298.00
Red LXHL-PD09 110-9118● 348.00 320.00 317.00
Red/Orange LXHL-PH09 110-9119● 348.00 320.00 317.00
Side Emitting Beam Pattern
White LXHL-DW09 110-6634● 296.00 274.00 254.00
Green LXHL-DM09 110-6649● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Blue LXHL-DB09 110-6651● 246.00 227.00 211.00
Amber LXHL-DL09 110-9120● 348.00 320.00 298.00
Red LXHL-DD09 110-9122● 348.00 320.00 298.00
Red/Orange LXHL-DH09 110-9123● 348.00 320.00 298.00
Luxeon V Portable Emitter - White
Lambert LXHL-PW03 110-6604● 1,591.00 1,460.00 1,314.00
Emission laté-
rale LXHL-DW03 110-6609● 1,591.00 1,460.00 1,314.00
Price Each
Colour Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Lambertian Beam Pattern
Green LXHL-LM5C 110-6616● 1,388.00 1,273.00 1,146.00